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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
ART NO.B1974001 - WORKBENCH

PART LIST

A - Beam X2 D - Bottom shelf X1

F- M8 Screw X12 G -M6 Screw X6

™
WO
Step 1: Assemble A (2pcs Beam) into B (2pcs Column), Step 2: Assembly Step 3: Assemble E
Use 8pcs M8 screws D(Bottom shelf) into B

(Column), Use 4pcs
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Step 4: Assemble C(MDF TOP), Use 6pcs M6 screws
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ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO
ART NO. B1974001 - BANCO DA LAVORO

PARTIIN DOTAZIONE

A - TRAVI X2

C - RIPIANO IN MDF D - RIPIANO INFERIORE X1

F-VITI M8 X12 G-VITI M6 X6
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Step 1: Inserisci A (2pcs TRAVI) in B (2pcs STRUTTURA) Step 2: Assembla Step 3: Assembla E

usando 8pcs viti M8

Step 4: Assembla C(TOP IN MDF), usando le 6 M6 viti (G)

D(RIPIANO INF.) e B
(COLONNA), usando
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